
Verolanuova 04 07 21 125 Senior - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 33 BARBIERI S. 18:13.595
Tempo gara

1 1:28.851 15:07:06.904

2 1:29.997 15:08:36.901

3 1:28.720 15:10:05.621

4 1:28.770 15:11:34.391

5 1:28.056 15:13:02.447

6 1:28.350 15:14:30.797

7 1:27.939 15:15:58.736

8 1:28.936 15:17:27.672

9 1:31.426 15:18:59.098

10 1:34.241 15:20:33.339

11 1:34.350 15:22:07.689

12 1:36.108 15:23:43.797

 Po. 2 - # 222 GERVASIO F. + 06.146
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.719 15:07:10.921

2 1:29.198 15:08:40.119

3 1:27.305 15:10:07.424

4 1:28.819 15:11:36.243

5 1:28.900 15:13:05.143

6 1:29.415 15:14:34.558

7 1:30.711 15:16:05.269

8 1:31.061 15:17:36.330

9 1:31.674 15:19:08.004

10 1:33.147 15:20:41.151

11 1:34.100 15:22:15.251

12 1:34.692 15:23:49.943

 Po. 3 - # 736 STAURENGHI M. + 11.302
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.803 15:07:09.005

2 1:29.933 15:08:38.938

3 1:28.000 15:10:06.938

4 1:28.675 15:11:35.613

5 1:28.466 15:13:04.079

6 1:27.798 15:14:31.877

7 1:29.521 15:16:01.398

8 1:36.811 15:17:38.209

9 1:33.118 15:19:11.327

10 1:33.733 15:20:45.060

11 1:33.779 15:22:18.839

12 1:36.260 15:23:55.099

 Po. 4 - # 513 PATRIARCA A. + 24.846
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.629 15:07:16.352

2 1:29.946 15:08:46.298

3 1:29.578 15:10:15.876

4 1:29.805 15:11:45.681

5 1:30.420 15:13:16.101

6 1:30.384 15:14:46.485

7 1:31.318 15:16:17.803

8 1:32.867 15:17:50.670

9 1:34.061 15:19:24.731

10 1:34.306 15:20:59.037

11 1:34.095 15:22:33.132

12 1:35.511 15:24:08.643

 Po. 5 - # 200 ROSSONI M. + 25.519
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.367 15:07:10.569

2 1:32.911 15:08:43.480

3 1:32.086 15:10:15.566

4 1:31.767 15:11:47.333

5 1:31.471 15:13:18.804

6 1:31.813 15:14:50.617

7 1:33.101 15:16:23.718

8 1:33.580 15:17:57.298

9 1:32.670 15:19:29.968

10 1:33.041 15:21:03.009

11 1:33.475 15:22:36.484

12 1:32.832 15:24:09.316

 Po. 6 - # 828 BONETTI A. + 1:21.541
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.633 15:07:25.258

2 1:35.348 15:09:00.606

3 1:36.627 15:10:37.233

4 1:35.750 15:12:12.983

5 1:34.504 15:13:47.487

6 1:34.793 15:15:22.280

7 1:34.064 15:16:56.344

8 1:35.308 15:18:31.652

9 1:37.203 15:20:08.855

10 1:37.227 15:21:46.082

11 1:37.403 15:23:23.485

12 1:41.853 15:25:05.338

 Po. 7 - # 324 CHIODA E. + 1:35.388
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.400 15:07:17.947

2 1:37.372 15:08:55.319

3 1:36.009 15:10:31.328

4 1:36.881 15:12:08.209

5 1:37.557 15:13:45.766

6 1:38.571 15:15:24.337

7 1:38.611 15:17:02.948

8 1:36.853 15:18:39.801

9 1:37.783 15:20:17.584

10 1:39.964 15:21:57.548

11 1:39.831 15:23:37.379

12 1:41.806 15:25:19.185

 Po. 8 - # 608 ZUCCOLO N. + 1:57.333
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.576 15:07:16.778

2 1:35.043 15:08:51.821

3 1:35.790 15:10:27.611

4 1:36.124 15:12:03.735

5 1:36.072 15:13:39.807

6 1:38.109 15:15:17.916

7 1:39.240 15:16:57.156

8 1:38.955 15:18:36.111

9 1:43.813 15:20:19.924

10 1:40.992 15:22:00.916

11 1:40.221 15:23:41.137

12 1:59.993 15:25:41.130

 Po. 9 - # 218 BESACCHI B. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.692 15:07:22.209

2 1:36.533 15:08:58.742

3 1:37.447 15:10:36.189

4 1:38.947 15:12:15.136

5 1:37.797 15:13:52.933

6 1:37.569 15:15:30.502

7 1:37.682 15:17:08.184

8 1:39.045 15:18:47.229

9 1:40.842 15:20:28.071

10 1:42.841 15:22:10.912

11 1:45.616 15:23:56.528

 Po. 10 - # 270 TRIONI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.447 15:07:22.180

2 1:39.063 15:09:01.243

3 1:37.750 15:10:38.993

4 1:37.692 15:12:16.685

5 1:38.174 15:13:54.859

6 1:37.046 15:15:31.905

7 1:39.449 15:17:11.354

8 1:39.771 15:18:51.125

9 1:40.358 15:20:31.483

10 1:44.243 15:22:15.726

11 1:42.119 15:23:57.845

 Po. 11 - # 729 BONFANTI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.679 15:07:20.883

2 1:37.071 15:08:57.954

3 1:37.769 15:10:35.723

4 1:38.192 15:12:13.915

5 1:38.331 15:13:52.246

6 1:37.867 15:15:30.113

7 1:40.521 15:17:10.634

8 1:39.696 15:18:50.330

9 1:44.791 15:20:35.121

10 1:42.482 15:22:17.603

11 1:42.021 15:23:59.624

Fastest lap: 1:27.305 
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Verolanuova 04 07 21 125 Senior - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 489 GOLDANIGA F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.646 15:07:19.848

2 1:36.614 15:08:56.462

3 1:38.606 15:10:35.068

4 1:37.746 15:12:12.814

5 1:42.327 15:13:55.141

6 1:42.693 15:15:37.834

7 1:44.024 15:17:21.858

8 1:52.613 15:19:14.471

9 1:51.640 15:21:06.111

10 1:55.354 15:23:01.465

11 2:01.440 15:25:02.905

 Po. 13 - # 51 MOSCATELLI M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.234 15:07:24.959

2 1:38.917 15:09:03.876

3 1:38.603 15:10:42.479

4 1:42.974 15:12:25.453

5 1:46.717 15:14:12.170

6 1:52.829 15:16:04.999

7 1:56.247 15:18:01.246

8 1:50.221 15:19:51.467

9 1:52.817 15:21:44.284

10 2:02.157 15:23:46.441

 Po. 14 - # 271 FAUSTINONI W.+ 10 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 4:10.840 15:09:49.566

2 8:20.334 15:18:09.900

Fastest lap: 1:27.305 
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